

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.7 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7114-7115 OF 2003

M.C.D.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASSCN.,VICTIMS OF UPHAAR TRAGEDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment )

Date: 21/02/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishnu B Saharya, Adv.

Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, Adv.

For M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.

For Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Mukul Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Shivender Dwivedi, Adv.

For Mr. R.S. Suri ,Adv

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Ms. Hetu Arora ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post along with the main matter.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER